10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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Glenbrook North
Schaumburg
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Hersey

Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Conant

Prospect
Glenbrook South
Elk Grove
Glenbard North
Rolling Meadows
Niles North
Maine East

Libertyville

Conant Freshmen Invite — Sat Apr 14, 2018

Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

12.700

13.200

11.900

12.100

11.250

10.000

10.650

10.200

7.500

8.800

9.700

7.900

7.300

8.700

6.700

4.400

4.000
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PH

12.500

11.500

12.350

11.500

7.600

7.950

8.000

6.650

9.300

9.600

5.300

9.100

5.900

6.100

7.200

4.300

3.500

SR

13.500

13.100

12.050

11.700

9.800

11.100

10.150

9.400

8.200

7.650

9.450

10.300

9.950

8.750

7.600

5.400

4.200

)

19.100

18.725

18.800

17.925

18.850

19.100

17.925

18.000

17.625

16.500

17175

17.450

15.350

16.850

15.450

10.400

4.600

15.200

12.500

13.700

13.550

9.850

8.900

11.650

10.500

11.600

10.200

11.850

10.500

11.550

10.700

9.350

5.500

4.800

HB

14.500

13.300

13.500

15.300

12.200

12.400

11.050

11.600

9.600

10.200

9.100

5.900

10.900

7.800

8.450

4.500

3.900

87.500
82.325
82.300
82.075
69.550
69.450
69.425
66.350
63.825
62.950
62.575
61.150
60.950
58.900
54.750
34.500
25.000
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Conant Freshmen Invite — Sat Apr 14, 2018
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Schaumburg Adam Serafin 6.10 30T  Palatine Manuel Rocha 2.60
2 Glenbrook North  Zander Li 6.00 30T Schaumburg Zander Guzy 2.60
3 Niles West Aidan Alvarado 4.80 34 Conant Bryant Tyrawa 2.50
4 Buffalo Grove John Bucaro 4.50 35T Conant Maaz Khan 2.40
5 Fremd Aiden McCall 4.45 35T Glenbrook North  Mitchell Kietzman 2.40
6T  Palatine Jace Bryce 4.40 35T  Hersey Jakob Shiffman 2.40
6T  Schaumburg Anthony Lovekamp  4.40 35T  Maine East Julio Hernandez 2.40
8T  Hoffman Estates ~ Bryson Williams 4.30 39T Conant Xavier Vazquez 2.30
8T Prospect Casey Appleton 4.30 39T | Elk Grove Javier Morales 2.30
10T  Hersey Paul McGuinness 4.20 39T Fremd Nick Papadopolous 2.30
10T Palatine Steve Juarez 4.20 39T GlenbardNorth  jacob belencion 2.30
12 Glenbrook South  Thomas Aralis 4.10 39T Glenbrook South  Jady Mehta 2.30
13T Buffalo Grove Emanual Yalda 3.90 39T  Niles North Tigran Martirosyan 2.30
13T Fremd Kellon King 3.90 39T | Niles West Derrick Ou 2.30
15 Buffalo Grove Kacper Orlowski 3.70 39T  Prospect Christopher Kelly-Dutile = 2.30
16 Rolling Meadows  Liam Gaza 3.60 47T  Buffalo Grove Mikey Grills 2.20
17 Niles West Elion Luu 3.55 47T Elk Grove Anthony Maya 2.20
18 Glenbrook North  James Smith 3.50 47T Niles North Neiko Gaoiran 2.20
19T Elk Grove Jairo Mata 3.40 47T Niles North Michael Valenzuela 2.20
19T | Hersey Matt Pracko 3.40 47T  Prospect Lenny Perry 2.20
21T Glenbrook South  Michael Smalec 3.30 47T Rolling Meadows ~ Jonathan Naunheimer 2.20
21T  Palatine Carter Christenholz  3.30 53T  Elk Grove Edgar Vega 2.00
23 Glenbrook North ~ Will Henning 3.20 53T Fremd Dylan Emery 2.00
24T Glenbard North  dan ochowicz 3.00 53T GlenbardNorth  |auden edwards 2.00
24T Hoffman Estates  Chris Collins 3.00 53T Glenbard North  roderick yabes 2.00
26T Hoffman Estates ~ Gideon Otto 2.90 53T | Hersey Robert Baldare 2.00
26T | Niles West Sinan Hashim 2.90 53T Libertyville Adian Burkhart 2.00
26T Rolling Meadows  Joe Bordignon 2.90 53T  Libertyville Luke Niemann 2.00
29 Schaumburg Thomas Tunquist 2.70 53T  Maine East lvan Pena 2.00
30T Conant Markus Alvero 2.60 53T  Prospect Benjamin Pennino 2.00
30T HoffmanEstates  Jorge Damhauser 2.60 53T RollingMeadows ~ Gabriel Simmers 2.00
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Conant Freshmen Invite — Sat Apr 14, 2018
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Schaumburg Adam Serafin 6.20 30T Rolling Meadows ~ Joe Bordignon 2.30
2 Glenbrook North ~ Zander Li 6.10 34T | Elk Grove Jairo Mata 2.20
3 Palatine Enrique Vital 5.30 34T  Maine East Julio Hernandez 2.20
4 Buffalo Grove Jesus Vizcarra 5.00 34T  Rolling Meadows  Liam Gaza 2.20
5 Prospect Casey Appleton 4.80 37T Hersey Dawid Nadborski 2.10
6  Conant Markus Alvero 4.00 37T HoffmanEstates  Liam Dunn 2.10
7 Fremd Kellon King 3.70 37T  Maine East Ivan Pena 2.10
8T  Glenbrook North  James Smith 3.60 37T Prospect Benjamin Pennino 2.10
8T  Palatine Jahir Mejia 3.60 41 Niles West Derrick Ou 2.00
10 Elk Grove Francis Encina 3.50 42T Glenbrook south  Jady Mehta 1.90
11 Palatine Jace Bryce 3.45 42T Schaumburg Zander Zwick 1.90
12 ElkGrove Edgar Vega 3.40 44T Glenbrook South  Thomas Aralis 1.80
13T Buffalo Grove Joey Morain 3.30 44T Hersey Vineet Patel 1.80
13T Fremd Aiden McCall 3.30 46T Glenbard North  jacob belencion 1.70
15 Hersey Matt Pracko 3.25 46T Glenbard North  lauden edwards 1.70
16T Buffalo Grove Thomas Dalapena 3.20 46T | Niles North Ryan Magdeleno 1.70
16T Niles North Michael Valenzuela 3.20 49T Glenbrook South  Michael Smalec 1.60
18T Buffalo Grove Camilo Jaime-Rivera 3.00 49T Hoffman Estates  [vo Dimov 1.60
18T Conant Xavier Vazquez 3.00 49T | Niles North Neiko Gaoiran 1.60
20  HoffmanEstates  Adriel Paz 2.95 49T RollingMeadows ~ Charlie Stapleton 1.60
21T Niles West Elion Luu 2.90 53T Glenbrook North ~ Omar Wali 1.40
21T Palatine Edvin Guzman 2.90 53T HoffmanEstates  Chris Collins 1.40
23T Glenbrook North  Marco Castelli 2.80 53T Niles West Izaiah Ordonez 1.40
23T Schaumburg Anthony Lovekamp 2.80 56  Prospect Lenny Perry 1.30
25T Niles West Aidan Alvarado 2.70 57T Elk Grove Jean Luis 1.20
25T Prospect Christopher Kelly-Dutile = 2.70 57T Glenbard North  dan ochowicz 1.20
27 Hersey Robert Baldare 2.60 57T  Libertyville Luke Niemann 1.20
28T Glenbard North  alex nguyen 2.50 60T  Conant Zalen Capriolo 1.00
28T Schaumburg Adam Radley 2.50 60T  Fremd Daniel Abiad 1.00
30T Conant Maaz Khan 2.30 60T Fremd Dylan Emery 1.00
30T  Libertyville Adian Burkhart 2.30 60T Glenbrook South ~ Geromino Leon 1.00
30T Niles North Tigran Martirosyan 2.30 60T RollingMeadows ~ Jonathan Naunheimer = 1.00
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197

197

19T

22

23T

23T

25

26T

26T

28T

28T

30T

30T

30T

Glenbrook North
Schaumburg
Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Glenbrook North
Schaumburg
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove

Fremd

Hersey

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Schaumburg
Palatine

Niles West
Glenbard North
Elk Grove
Glenbard North
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Conant

Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Glenbard North
Glenbrook South

Hoffman Estates

Conant Freshmen Invite — Sat Apr 14, 2018
Freshman STILL RINGS

Zander Li

Adam Serafin
Robert Baldare
Adam Opperman
Carter Christenholz
Will Henning
Anthony Lovekamp
Edvin Guzman
Sayid Mukarramov
Jean Luis

Aiden McCall

Matt Pracko
Derrick Ou
Thomas Aralis
Griffen Tyndal
Jace Bryce

Elion Luu

roderick yabes
Jairo Mata

lauden edwards
Adriel Paz

Dylan Emery
James Smith

Ivan Pena

Idan Kolesnikov
Camilo Jaime-Rivera
Maaz Khan

Chris Vega

Casey Appleton
dan ochowicz

Jady Mehta

Ivo Dimov
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5.80
5.30
4.60
4.50
4.45
4.40
4.20
4.05
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.70
3.65
3.60
3.55
3.50
3.45
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.35
3.30
3.30
3.25
3.20
3.20
3.15
3.15
3.10
3.10
3.10

30T

34

35T

35T

37T

37T

39T

39T

M1

M7

4T

4T

45T

45T

45T

45T

45T

50T

50T

50T

50T

54T

54T

56

57

58

59T

59T

59T

59T

59T

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove

Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Glenbrook South
Hersey

Palatine

Conant
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Niles West
Rolling Meadows
Niles North

Niles North

Niles West
Prospect

Conant

Hersey

Conant
Libertyville
Maine East
Glenbard North
Libertyville
Prospect
Prospect

Rolling Meadows

Liam Gaza

Joe Bordignon
Edgar Vega

Kellon King

Chris Collins
Zander Guzy
Daniel Abiad
Gideon Otto

Javier Morales
Michael Smalec
Jakob Shiffman
Xavier Rodriguez
Markus Alvero
Geromino Leon
Tigran Martirosyan
Izaiah Ordonez
Jonathan Naunheimer
Ryan Magdeleno
Michael Valenzuela
Sinan Hashim
Lenny Perry

Zalen Capriolo
Dawid Nadborski
Xavier Vazquez
Luke Niemann
Julio Hernandez
jacob belencion
Adian Burkhart
Christopher Kelly-Dutile
Benjamin Pennino
Gabriel Simmers
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3.10
3.05
3.00
3.00
2.90
2.90
2.80
2.80
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.40
2.40
2.30
2.20
2.10
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
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Conant Freshmen Invite — Sat Apr 14, 2018

Freshman VAULT

1 Schaumburg Adam Serafin 6.600 31 Conant Bryant Tyrawa 5.800
2 Glenbrook North ~ James Smith 6.550 32 RollingMeadows ~Joe Bordignon 5.750
3 Schaumburg Anthony Lovekamp  6.525 33T Buffalo Grove Albin Kaczynski 5.700
4 Niles West Aidan Alvarado 6.500 33T Conant Xavier Vazquez 5.700
5 Hersey Paul McGuinness 6.450 35T Elk Grove Jean Luis 5.600
6  Fremd Aiden McCall 6.425 35T  Schaumburg Jackson Borre 5.600
7 Glenbrook south  Michael Smalec 6.400 37T  Buffalo Grove Adam Opperman 5.500
8  Hersey Jakob Shiffman 6.375 37T Fremd Dylan Emery 5.500
9 Palatine Carter Christenholz  6.350 37T Prospect Christopher Kelly-Dutile = 5.500
10 Glenbrook North  Will Henning 6.325 40 Niles North Michael Valenzuela 5.450
1T Hoffman Estates  Gideon Otto 6.300 41T | Elk Grove Edgar Vega 5.400
1T Hoffman Estates ~ Bryson Williams 6.300 41T Hoffman Estates ~ Chris Collins 5.400
13 Hersey Robert Baldare 6.275 43 Glenbard North ~ dan ochowicz 5.350
14 Palatine Jace Bryce 6.250 44T Maine East Julio Hernandez 5.300
15 Glenbrook North ~ Zander Li 6.225 44T Niles North Tigran Martirosyan 5.300
16T Niles West Derrick Ou 6.200 46  GlenbardNorth  |auden edwards 5.200
16T Palatine Manuel Rocha 6.200 47T Maine East Ivan Pena 5.100
18  Buffalo Grove Camilo Jaime-Rivera  6.175 47T Prospect Benjamin Pennino 5.100
19 Niles West Elion Luu 6.150 47T Rolling Meadows  Jonathan Naunheimer 5.100
20  Conant Markus Alvero 6.125 47T Schaumburg Thomas Tunquist 5.100
21T Glenbrook North - Mitchell Kietzman 6.100 51T Glenbard North  alex nguyen 4.800
21T Hersey Matt Pracko 6.100 51T Hoffman Estates  lvo Dimov 4.800
21T Palatine Edvin Guzman 6.100 53T Fremd Daniel Abiad 4.700
24 Glenbrook South  Thomas Aralis 6.075 53T Glenbrook South  Geromino Leon 4.700
25 Buffalo Grove Jaedan Higgins 6.050 53T Niles North Ryan Magdeleno 4.700
26T  Fremd Kellon King 6.000 56 Libertyville Luke Niemann 4.600
26T Rolling Meadows  Liam Gaza 6.000 57  Glenbrook South  Jady Mehta 4.500
28 Elk Grove Jairo Mata 5.950 58 GlenbardNorth | roderick yabes 4.000
29T Elk Grove Javier Morales 5.900 59  Conant Dominic De La Cruz 1.000
29T  Prospect Casey Appleton 5.900
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Conant Freshmen Invite — Sat Apr 14, 2018
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Schaumburg Adam Serafin 5.50 32T Elk Grove Jairo Mata 3.40
2 Glenbrook North  James Smith 5.40 32T Hersey Matt Pracko 3.40
3 Glenbrook North  Zander Li 5.30 35  Niles North Tigran Martirosyan 3.35
4T Glenbrook South  Michael Smalec 4.90 36T Elk Grove Francis Encina 3.30
4T Palatine Jace Bryce 4.90 36T Glenbard North  jacob belencion 3.30
6  Buffalo Grove Jesus Vizcarra 4.70 36T  Rolling Meadows  Liam Gaza 3.30
7T Fremd Kellon King 4.60 36T Rolling Meadows ~ Jonathan Naunheimer  3.30
7T  Palatine Edvin Guzman 4.60 36T  Schaumburg Madhav Bhatt 3.30
9 GlenbrookNorth  Will Henning 4.50 41 Hersey Robert Baldare 3.20
10 Buffalo Grove Antonio Lopez 4.45 42T Elk Grove Edgar Vega 3.10
1 BuffaoGrove  Camilo Jaime-Rivera 4.40 42T Fremd Dylan Emery 3.10
12 Conant Markus Alvero 4.30 421 HoffmanEstates  Chris Collins 3.10
13 Palatine Manuel Rocha 4.20 42T | Niles West Derrick Ou 3.10
14 Niles West Elion Luu 4.15 46T | Niles North Ryan Magdeleno 3.00
15 Rolling Meadows  Joe Bordignon 410 46T | Niles North Michael Valenzuela 3.00
16 Glenbrook South  Thomas Aralis 4.05 46T Prospect Benjamin Pennino 3.00
17 GlenbardNorth  roderick yabes 4.00 49 Glenbrook South  Jady Mehta 2.90
18  Fremd Aiden McCall 3.95 50T Fremd Daniel Abiad 2.80
19  Hoffman Estates  [vO Dimov 3.90 50T | Libertyville Luke Niemann 2.80
20T | Elk Grove Javier Morales 3.80 50T  Maine East Julio Hernandez 2.80
20T Glenbard North  |auden edwards 3.80 53T HoffmanEstates ~ Adriel Paz 2.70
22 GlenbardNorth  dan ochowicz 3.75 53T  Maine East Ivan Pena 2.70
23T Conant Maaz Khan 3.70 55 Niles West Alvaro Arellano 2.60
23T Prospect Christopher Kelly-Dutile = 3.70 56T Niles North Neiko Gaoiran 2.50
25T  Conant Xavier Vazquez 3.60 56T Niles West Aidan Alvarado 2.50
25T  Palatine Nicholas DeNatale 3.60 58  Conant Zalen Capriolo 2.40
27 Schaumburg Zander Guzy 3.55 59T Glenbrook South ~ Geromino Leon 2.30
28T Glenbrook North  Jack Diaz 3.50 59T  Hersey Jakob Shiffman 2.30
28T HoffmanEstates  Matthew Cabalfin 3.50 59T Rolling Meadows ~ Gabriel Simmers 2.30
28T Prospect Casey Appleton 3.50 62  Hersey Vineet Patel 2.20
31 Schaumburg Anthony Lovekamp 3.45 63  Prospect Lenny Perry 2.10
32T Buffalo Grove Albin Kaczynski 3.40 64  Libertyville Adian Burkhart 2.00
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Conant Freshmen Invite — Sat Apr 14, 2018
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Buffalo Grove Camilo Jaime-Rivera 5.90 31T Hersey Paul McGuinness 3.30
2 Schaumburg Adam Serafin 5.60 31T Niles West |zaiah Ordonez 3.30
3 GlenbrookNorth ~ Zander Li 5.30 31T Palatine Manuel Rocha 3.30
4 Glenbrook North  Will Henning 5.20 35T Fremd Dylan Emery 3.20
5 Niles West Elion Luu 4.90 35T Glenbard North  jacob belencion 3.20
6  Buffalo Grove Thomas Dalapena 4.80 37T Conant Markus Alvero 3.10
7 Hersey Matt Pracko 4.70 37T Glenbrook South  Michael Smalec 3.10
8  Buffalo Grove Aziz Shokosimov 4.60 39T Conant Xavier Vazquez 3.00
9 Palatine Edvin Guzman 4.55 39T Glenbrook South  Thomas Aralis 3.00
10 Palatine Carter Christenholz 4.50 39T Glenbrook South ~ Geromino Leon 3.00
11 Palatine Jace Bryce 4.45 42 Maine East Ivan Pena 2.80
12 Hersey Robert Baldare 4.40 43 HoffmanEstates ~ Gideon Otto 2.70
13 Schaumburg Anthony Lovekamp 4.30 44 Niles North Ryan Magdeleno 2.60
14 Fremd Kellon King 4.25 45T | Conant Bryant Tyrawa 2.50
15T Buffalo Grove Jesus Vizcarra 4.20 45T ' Schaumburg Madhav Bhatt 2.50
15T Hoffman Estates  Chris Collins 4.20 47T  Elk Grove Javier Morales 2.40
15T | Prospect Casey Appleton 4.20 47T Libertyville Luke Niemann 2.40
18T  Glenbrook North  James Smith 4.00 47T Prospect Lenny Perry 2.40
18T Niles West Derrick Ou 4.00 50T | Niles West Aidan Alvarado 2.30
20T GlenbardNorth  dan ochowicz 3.90 50T Rolling Meadows ~ Joe Bordignon 2.30
20T HoffmanEstates  lvo Dimov 3.90 52T Glenbrook South  Jady Mehta 2.10
22 RollingMeadows  Liam Gaza 3.80 52T Hersey Jakob Shiffman 2.10
23 Niles North Tigran Martirosyan 3.75 52T Niles North Michael Valenzuela = 2.10
24T Fremd Aiden McCall 3.60 55 Fremd Daniel Abiad 2.00
24T Glenbard North  roderick yabes 3.60 56  Elk Grove Jairo Mata 1.80
24T Prospect Christopher Kelly-Dutile = 3.60 57T Elk Grove Edgar Vega 1.70
27T Conant Maaz Khan 3.50 57T  Maine East Julio Hernandez 1.70
27T HoffmanEstates  Bryson Williams 3.50 57T RollingMeadows  Gabriel Simmers 1.70
29T GlenbardNorth  |auden edwards 3.40 60T  Elk Grove Francis Encina 1.50
29T | Schaumburg Zander Guzy 3.40 60T  Libertyville Adian Burkhart 1.50
31T Glenbrook North  |[dan Kolesnikov 3.30
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Conant Freshmen Invite — Sat Apr 14, 2018

Freshman ALL AROUND

1 Schaumburg Adam Serafin 35.300 17 RollingMeadows ~ Joe Bordignon 20.400
2 GlenbrookNorth ~ Zander Li 34.725 18 GlenbardNorth  dan ochowicz 20.300
3 Palatine Jace Bryce 27.000 19  Elk Grove Jairo Mata 20.150
4 Glenbrook North ~ James Smith 26.350 20 Hoffman Estates  Chris Collins 20.000
5 Prospect Casey Appleton 25.850 21 Conant Xavier Vazquez 19.900
6  Schaumburg Anthony Lovekamp  25.675 22 Prospect Christopher Kelly-Dutile  19.800
7 Fremd Aiden McCall 25.525 23 Niles North Tigran Martirosyan 19.600
8  Fremd Kellon King 25.450 24 GlenbardNorth  |lauden edwards 19.500
9 Niles West Elion Luu 25.150 25  ElkGrove Edgar Vega 18.600
10 Hersey Matt Pracko 24.650 26  Niles North Michael Valenzuela 18.450
11 Hersey Robert Baldare 23.075 27 Fremd Dylan Emery 18.150
12 Conant Markus Alvero 22,725 28  Maine East Ivan Pena 18.000
13 Glenbrook South  Thomas Aralis 22.675 29 Glenbrook South  Jady Mehta 16.800
14T Glenbrook South  Michael Smalec 22.000 30  Maine East Julio Hernandez 16.500
14T | RollingMeadows =~ Liam Gaza 22.000 31 Libertyville Luke Niemann 15.200
16 Niles West Derrick Ou 21.300

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

